
2011 Big E Agronomy CDE

Individual Results

Rank State Student School Plants Insects Seeds Disorders Forages Ind. Score

1 OH Landon Gibbs Miami Trace FFA 76 62 80 62 60 340

2 OH Madison Hisey Miami Trace FFA 80 58 80 62 46 326

3 OH Judith Straathof Miami Trace FFA 76 50 80 56 54 316

4 OH Rachel Mcclish Miami Trace FFA 76 58 76 56 44 310

5 PA Tyler Bauman Manor FFA 76 56 36 36 50 254

6 NY Erik Shelmidine Belleville Henderson FFA 56 60 20 48 58 242

7 VA Todd Adams Randolph Henry FFA 56 56 44 18 48 222

8 DE Jessie Outten Lake Forest FFA 44 66 40 26 44 220

9 NY Nicole Race Belleville Henderson FFA 52 44 16 46 60 218

10 DE Faith McCoy Lake Forest FFA 28 54 24 42 54 202

11 PA Caleb Hess Manor FFA 28 60 20 44 46 198

12 PA Alex Cantey Manor FFA 48 54 16 32 46 196

13 VA Jerry Stieg Randolph Henry FFA 44 60 32 16 44 196

14 PA Cody Rittenhouse Manor FFA 44 54 32 20 44 194

15 VA Tori Campbell Randolph Henry FFA 32 54 24 36 48 194

16 VA Chandler Vaughan Randolph Henry FFA 16 52 28 42 54 192

17 NY Ashley Hodge Belleville Henderson FFA 40 50 12 56 32 190

18 DE Dalton Willey Lake Forest FFA 36 30 20 34 50 170

19 DE Melanie Jackson Lake Forest FFA 12 34 20 34 54 154

Team Results (Top 3 Scores Count)

Rank State Student School Plants Insects Seeds Disorders Forages Ind. Score Team Event Team Score

5 DE Melanie Jackson Lake Forest FFA 12 34 20 34 54 154 132 724

DE Faith McCoy Lake Forest FFA 28 54 24 42 54 202

DE Jessie Outten Lake Forest FFA 44 66 40 26 44 220

DE Dalton Willey Lake Forest FFA 36 30 20 34 50 170
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3 NY Ashley Hodge Belleville Henderson FFA 40 50 12 56 32 190 127 777

NY Nicole Race Belleville Henderson FFA 52 44 16 46 60 218

NY Erik Shelmidine Belleville Henderson FFA 56 60 20 48 58 242
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1 OH Landon Gibbs Miami Trace FFA 76 62 80 62 60 340 160 1142

OH Madison Hisey Miami Trace FFA 80 58 80 62 46 326

OH Rachel Mcclish Miami Trace FFA 76 58 76 56 44 310

OH Judith Straathof Miami Trace FFA 76 50 80 56 54 316
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2 PA Tyler Bauman Manor FFA 76 56 36 36 50 254 157 805

PA Alex Cantey Manor FFA 48 54 16 32 46 196

PA Caleb Hess Manor FFA 28 60 20 44 46 198

PA Cody Rittenhouse Manor FFA 44 54 32 20 44 194
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4 VA Todd Adams Randolph Henry FFA 56 56 44 18 48 222 135 747

VA Tori Campbell Randolph Henry FFA 32 54 24 36 48 194

VA Jerry Stieg Randolph Henry FFA 44 60 32 16 44 196

VA Chandler Vaughan Randolph Henry FFA 16 52 28 42 54 192
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